
Protokoll SGSSV LM 50 m Langwaffen

St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Wertung Platz

30 Sadowski Robert 12058 194 1

29 Sadowski Rolf 12058 220 1

62 Fronckowiak Claudia 12031 259 1
14 Reich Hannelore 12001 196 2

86 Mothes Ulf 12023 270 1
81 Schenk Andreas 12029 259 2
31 Schüler Hartmut 12037 258 3
54 Brödner Thomas 12009 253 4

106 Czaika Uwe 12008 218 5
84 Feig Eckhart 12023 210 6

48 Wittig Volker 12009 278 1
46 Krause Detlef 12009 259 2
3 Kirmse Eberhard 12001 44 3

16 Fleck Stefan 12001 0 4

100 Bachmann Gerd 12023 NA

12 Reich Hannelore 12001 238 1

2 Gebecke Matthias 12001 244 1
5 Kirmse Eberhard 12001 203 2
6 Leikauf Rolf 12001 189 3

20 Jirmann Manfred 12001 261 1
11 Reich Winfried 12001 237 2
83 Neubert Heinz 12023 189 3

87 Mothes Ulf 12023 276 1
73 Kauer Uwe 12029 256 2
93 Mothes Raiko 12023 251 3

1 Gebecke Matthias 12001 237 1
4 Kirmse Eberhard 12001 185 2
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Protokoll SGSSV LM 50 m Langwaffen

St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Wertung Platz

35 Schüler Matthias 12000 256 1

63 Fronckowiak Claudia 12031 280 1
61 Scholz Elke 12060 267 2
91 Mothes Kerstin 12023 236 3

88 Mothes Ulf 12023 293 1
94 Mothes Raiko 12023 289 2
68 Mischinger Gerd 12031 284 3
85 Feig Eckhart 12023 262 4
57 Gerstenberg Ralf 12060 261 5
71 Reinhold Nils 12031 248 6
37 Michael Ingolf 12037 0 7

49 Wittig Volker 12009 282 1
82 Hensel Eckhard 12023 259 2
43 Fritzsche Frank 12009 257 3
39 Krause Siegfried 12009 244 4

19 Siede Siegfried 12001 220 1
27 Springsguth Jürgen 12001 174 2

101 Bachmann Gerd 12023 NA  

98 Mothes Karsten 12023 135 1

92 Mothes Kerstin 12023 123 1

55 Brödner Thomas 12009 242 1
95 Mothes Raiko 12023 216 3
89 Mothes Ulf 12023 226 2

42 Müller Peter 12009 231 1
36 Schüler Matthias 12000 223 2
99 Mothes Karsten 12023 222 3

64 Fronckowiak Claudia 12031 283 1
41 Müller Birgit 12009 233 2

69 Mischinger Gerd 12031 286 1
32 Schüler Hartmut 12037 276 2
96 Mothes Raiko 12023 269 3
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Protokoll SGSSV LM 50 m Langwaffen

St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Wertung Platz
52 Müller Tilo 12009 267 4
74 Kauer Uwe 12029 266 5

105 Brödner Thomas 12009 264 6
58 Gerstenberg Ralf 12060 241 7
25 Röhner Jan 12001 237 8
80 Reuther Matthias 12029 237 8
77 Dimnik Jens 12029 232 10
79 Gebhard Andreas 12029 229 11
28 Springsguth Mike 12001 213 12
59 Fritzsche Michael 12060 NA  

40 Müller Thomas 12009 263 1

8 Henker Dietmar 12001 244 1
10 Reich Winfried 12001 237 2
23 Lüdtke Günter 12002 225 3
76 Scharf Peter 12029 176 4
26 Springsguth Jürgen 12001 104 5

102 Bachmann Gerd 12023 NA  

65 Fronckowiak Claudia 12031 295 1

70 Mischinger Gerd 12031 296 1
53 Müller Tilo 12009 293 2
33 Schüler Hartmut 12037 292 3
72 Reinhold Nils 12031 282 4
66 Geisler Michael 12031 280 5
75 Kauer Uwe 12029 280 5

104 Czaika Uwe 12008 243 7
78 Dimnik Jens 12029 239 8

50 Wittig Volker 12009 297 1
47 Krause Detlef 12009 280 2
67 Geisler Jürgen 12031 280 2
44 Fritzsche Frank 12009 272 4

22 Jirmann Manfred 12001 279 1
9 Henker Dietmar 12001 231 2

18 Siede Siegfried 12001 179 3

13 Reich Hannelore 12001 222 1

34 Schüler Hartmut 12037 279 1
90 Mothes Ulf 12023 270 2
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Protokoll SGSSV LM 50 m Langwaffen

St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein Wertung Platz
97 Mothes Raiko 12023 264 3
24 Röhner Jan 12001 202 4
38 Michael Ingolf 12037 NA  
60 Fritzsche Michael 12060 NA  

45 Fritzsche Frank 12009 273 1
7 Leikauf Rolf 12001 93 2

21 Jirmann Manfred 12001 NA  
103 Bachmann Gerd 12023 NA  

51 Wittig Volker 12009 252 1
56 Brödner Thomas 12009 250 2

108 Mothes Ulf 12023 202 3
15 Reich Hannelore 12001 145 4
17 Fleck Stefan 12001 NA  
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